
5 MILE & BECK
47135-47239 5 Mile Road / Plymouth Township, MI
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          1 MILE        3 MILES        5 MILES

POPULATION         2,135       47,320      132, 495

HOUSEHOLDS            689       18,441        52,991

AVG HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME   $295,358   $202,759    $166,853

DAYTIME 
POPULATION       13,337       59,348      148,168

Features
•	 Existing retail center available for lease on 5 Mile and Beck Roads 

in Plymouth, near a signalized intersection.
•	 Nearby retailers include Jimmy Johns, Panera Bread, Tropical 

Smoothie Café, First Watch, Five Guys Burgers & Fries, The Home 
Depot, Sherwin Williams, and more.

•	 Contact broker for asking rents or further details.Availability 
1,052 SF

Address
47135-47239 5 Mile Road
Plymouth Township, MI 48170

Demographics (2024)Area Tenants
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CONCEPT B

B-1

OFF-STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS

CODE SECTION REQUIRED PROPOSED

§ 24.5 RESTAURANT W/ DRIVE-THRU: (1) 43 SPACES

1 SPACE PER 2 SEATS

(50 SEATS)(1 SPACE / 2 SEATS) = 25 SPACES

PLUS 1 SPACE PER EMPLOYEE

(8 EMPLOY.)(1 SPACE / EMPLOY.) = 8 SPACES

RETAIL: (2)

1 SPACE PER 200 SF OF UFA

(848 SF + 1,139 SF )(1 SPACE / 200 SF) = 10 SPACES

TOTAL: 25 + 8 + 10 = 43 SPACES

§ 24.5 90° PARKING REQUIREMENT: 9 FT X 18 FT (EN)

9 FT X 20 FT W/ 20 FT AISLES W/ 24 FT AISLES

§ 24.5 DRIVE-THRU STACKING: < 7 SPACES (EN)

7 SPACES PER WINDOW (10 FT X 20 FT)

§ 24.10 LOADING REQUIREMENT: TO OCCUR

2,000-20,000 SF - 1 SPACE (10 FT X 50 FT) OFF HOURS
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ASSUMED SEATING AND EMPLOYEES:
EASTERN RESTAURANT: 30 SEATS, 5 EMPLOYEES
WESTERN RESTAURANT: 20 SEATS, 3 EMPLOYEES

UFA CALCULATIONS: UFA ASSUMED TO BE 80% OF THE GROSS FLOOR AREA
EASTERN RETAIL : 1,060 X 0.8 = 848 SF
WESTERN RETAIL : 1,424 X 0.8 = 1,139 SF

EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY
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LAND USE AND ZONING

PARCEL ID : 78010990013000 & 78010990014000

GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT (C-2)

PROPOSED USE

RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE-THRU SPECIAL LAND USE

RESTAURANT PERMITTED USE

RETAIL STORE PERMITTED USE

ZONING REQUIREMENT REQUIRED PROPOSED

MINIMUM LOT AREA N/A 1.14 AC

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH N/A 155.5 FT

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FT (2 STORIES) < 35 FT

MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 75 FT 184.4 FT

MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 20 FT 37.8 FT

FRONT YARD PARKING BUFFER (1) 10 FT 44.3 FT

(1) 14.8.D.2.A : MINIMUM 10 FT BUFFER FOR PARKING LOCATED IN THE FRONT YARD
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38500 Woodward Ave, Suite 100
Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48304
248.855.6800
MidAmericaGrp.com

CO
NT

AC
T

The information contained herein has either been given to us by the owner of the property or obtained from sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but we do not guarantee it.

5 MILE & BECK

Developed By:

Gabe
Schuchman
Mid-America Real Estate - 
Michigan, Inc.
T: 248.855.6800
GSchuchman@MidAmericaGrp.com


